SCHUETZENVEREIN “HUBERTUS"™ HOHN
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Schiitzenklasse:

Name:

1. Thiems Erich
2, Galle Roland
3. Jannson H, 3J.
4o Wolf Michael _
5. Gallena K.H,
be. Issing Burkard
.—~7., Gdbel Dieter

8, Worrleih Bruno
9. Kaufmann Gerd
10, Heinrich Elmar
11,
12.
13, NB6th Karl-Heinz
14, Schmitt Albert
15. Schmitt pPaul
16, Back Josef

Audy Hans

Bronnbauver Martin

Vereing

Schimborn
Schweinfurt‘
Fahrbrick
Aschaffenb,
BSO
Fahrbrick
Bad Kiss,
BSO

Hohn

Hohn
Schipborn
Miltenberg
Hohn

Hohn -

Hohn

Hohn

SchUtzen—Altersklasse:

1. Braungart K.H.
2.'KippeslBruno
3. Meisel Paul
4, Schneider Rudolf

Juniorenklacse:

1. Réder Karlheinz

2., Grund Holgser

Seniorenklasse:

Name:

1¢ Reinsch Ginter

Jugendklasses

1. Thieme Mario

BSD

"Hammelburg

Aschaffenburg

Schimborn

Miltenberg
Miltenberqg

Verein:
(]

Bad Kisse.

-

@
Schimborn

241
234
238
228
224
165
189
185
168
190
130
110

95
109

57

54

238
161
131
81

154
91

¢ m

131

197

272
267
260
261
258
267
250
223
257
242
233
200
203
176
108
113

275
243
221
140

205
176

60

180

181

287

284

288
276
282

274

243
276

226

213
210
250
209
172 -
259

152

251
225
231
198

198
201

50 m

90 (abgebr.)

196

330
327
325
317
316
311
310
305
282
288
266
269
295
2856
272
257

318
258
299
245

275
262

30

e

286

Summes

1130

1112

11111
1082
1080
1017
992
989
933
933
839
829
792

AT
- o

11 Gold
10 Gold

696
576

1082
888
882
664

832
730

Summe

401 -

860




.

flannachaftswartungs:

1. Aschaffenburg

2. Oberdirrbach

3. Schimborn

4., Hohn

S. Miltenberg

3252

3197

3070

2658

2391

Schanze Monika »3122
Wolf Michasel 1082
KiefNlich Karin 1048
Braungart K.H, 1082
Gallena K.H, 1080
Gnllena Gudrun 1035
Thieme Erich 1130
Thieme Karin 1080
Thieme Maric 860
Kaufmann Gerd 933
Heinrich Elmar 933 .
Niith Karlheinz 792 |
Rtider Karlheinz 832
8ronnbauer Martin 829
Grund Holger 730




Vergleichsrunde - Halle
vom 11.Febr. 1984 - Schimborn

Ergebnisse:

Schiitzenklasse 25 m 18 m Gesamt
1. Gallena Karl-Heinz BSO 264 277 541
2. Worrlein Bruno " 275 264 539
3, Jansson Hans Jirgen FAHR 262 255 517
4. Zehe Norbert SCHWEI 258 254 512
5. Wolf Michael AB 267 240 507
6. Issing Burkard FAHR 248 255 5035
7. Schmitt Franz SCHIM 254 2473 497
8. Seus Klaus Peter DORFP 247 248 495
9, Endres Gerhard BSO 252 239 491

10. Schmitt Paul HOHN 238 252 490

11, Fritsch Eberhard MIL 241 246 487

12. Knapp Jlrgen " 239 228 467

1%, Schadler Dietmar SCHIM 224 236 460

14 . Audy Hans e 234 225 459

15. Heinrich Elmar HOHN 250 207 457

16. Acker Burkard SCHIM 225 223 448

17. Schmitt Albert HOHN 212 235 447

18. Galle Roland SCHWEI 223 215 438

19, Heckner Volker ik 185 234 419

20. Schnellbacher Edwin DORFP 171 17V 343

21. Senfelder Klaus FAHR 174 156 330

22. Back Josef HOHN 172 152 324

2%. Lippke Eckard AB 151 151 302

24. Oberle Franz SCHIM 154 145 299

Schiitzen-Alters
1. Meisel Paul AB 268 251 519
2. Issing Oswald FAHR 252 260 512
3, -Stadler Ludwig BSO 241 243 484
4, Fritz Werner MIL 224 213 437
5. Meidel Herrmann " 213 200 413
6. Basner Josef SCHWEI 222 1490 412
7. Schneider Rudolf SCHIM 207% 206 409
8. Bockler Erich BSO 185 181 366

Damenklasse
1. Schmitt Maria SCHIM 260 248 508
2. Holt Renate MIL 2%6 251 487
%, Briickner Ilse SCHIM 250 235 485
4, Gallena Gudrun BSO 245 233 478
5. Worrlein Rosi " 2073 222 425

Damen-Alters
1. Fritz E1fi MIL 264 254 518

Jugendklasse
1. Kropp Thomas AB 257 2673 510
2. Mack Wolfgang BSO 257 250 501
%, Schanze Stefan AB 237 2473 470
4. Oberle Volker SCHIM 209 214 423
5. RoRbach Benno DORFP 187 218 405
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Schillerklasse
1. Gallena Torsten BSO
2. Gallena Holger "
"3, Beck Matthias "
Mannschaft
1. Oberdiirrbach
Gallena Karl-Heinz 541
Worrlein Bruno 539
Mack Wolfgang 501
1581
2. Aschaffenburg
Meisel Paul 519
Kropp Thomas 510
Wolf Michael 507
1536
3, Fahrbriick
Jansson Hans-Jurgen 517
Issing Oswald 512
Issing Burkard 503
1532
4. Miltenberg
Fritz E1fi 518
Holt Renate 487
Fritsch Eberhard 487
1492
5. Schimborn
Schmitt Maria 508
Schmitt Franz 497
Briickner Ilse 485
1490
6. Hohn
Schmitt Paul 490
Heinrich Elmar 457
Schmitt Albert 447
1594
T. Sehweinfurt
Zehe Norbert 512
Galle Roland 438
Heckner Volker 419
1369
8. Dorfprozelten
Seus Klaus Peter 4385
RoRbach Benno 405
Schnellbacher Edwin 343

12473

25 m

Ringe

Ringe

Kinge

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

18 m

264
261

77

Gesamt

264
261
77




